

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 970 387">FA No. 51 of 2023</p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1171 443"><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 468 1490 633">Mr. Faizan Ali, Advocate, holding brief of Mr. Parikshit Saini, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="699 658 1490 757">2. Mr. T.S. Bisht, Dy. Advocate General for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="699 781 1490 1077">3. As per the office report, there is defect in this first appeal. The learned counsel for the appellant seeks four weeks' time to remove the defects, as pointed out by the Registry. The prayer so made is granted.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1102 1490 1267">4. The defect(s) may be removed by the appellant on or before the next date of listing.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1292 1139 1330">5. List on 10.10.2023.</p> <p data-bbox="1126 1417 1490 1456">(Pankaj Purohit, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1222 1456 1350 1480">28.08.2023</p> <p data-bbox="699 1480 767 1509">Ujjwal</p>